
Tatanagar - Brahmapur Vande Bharat Express/20891 - VB - SER 
KDJR/Kendujhargarh to BBS/Bhubaneswar 

2h 50m - 214 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TATA Tatanagar Junction 14:50 0 1 0 57 159 SER
2 CBSA Chaibasa 15:55 15:57 2m 0 1 62 63 244 SER
3 BSPX Banspani 17:20 17:22 2m 0 1 150 58 487 SER
4 KDJR Kendujhargarh 18:20 18:25 5m 0 1 206 79 453 ECoR
5 HCNR Harichandanpur 19:03 19:05 2m 0 1 256 73 355 ECoR
6 JKPR Jakhapura Junction 20:05 20:07 2m 0 1 329 73 23 ECoR
7 CTC Cuttack Junction 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 393 128 28 ECoR
8 BBS Bhubaneswar 21:15 21:20 5m 0 1 421 77 33 ECoR
9 KUR Khurda Road Junction 21:35 21:45 10m 0 1 440 73 16 ECoR
10 BALU Balugaon 22:43 22:45 2m 0 1 511 65 9 ECoR
11 BAM Brahmapur 23:55 0 1 587 - 20 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 21 2024 (01:49)

Sep 21 2024 (01:49)

1

1


